Readings for Evening Prayer Month : November Year: 2021

Date Day Season Title Psalm Ist Reading 2nd Reading
01-Nov Monday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 92 Daniel | Revelation |

02-Nov Tuesday All'S. to Adv Sun [CW All Souls' Day Psalm 100 Daniel 2.1-24 Revelation 2.1-11
03-Nov Wednesday|All S. to Adv Sun |CW Richard Hooker Psalm 112 Daniel 2.25-end Revelation 2.12-end
04-Nov Thursday |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 118 Daniel 3.1-18 Revelation 3.1-13
05-Nov Friday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 143 Daniel 3.19-end Revelation 3.14-end
06-Nov Saturday |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Leonard Psalm 145 Daniel 4.1-18 Revelation 4

07-Nov Sunday All S. to Adv Sun |CW#* 3 before Advent Psalm 46 Isaiah 10.33 - 11.9 John 14.1-29
08-Nov Monday All'S. to Adv Sun [CW Saints and Martyrs of England Psalm 34 Daniel 4.19-end Revelation 5

09-Nov Tuesday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Margery Kempe Psalm 40 Daniel 5.1-12 Revelation 6

10-Nov Wednesday|All S. to Adv Sun [CW Leo the Great Psalm 37 Daniel 5.13-end Revelation 7.1-4, 9-end
I 1-Nov Thursday |[All S. to Adv Sun |CW Martin of Tours Psalm 43 Daniel 6 Revelation 8

[2-Nov Friday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 31 Daniel 7.1-14 Revelation 9.1-12
I3-Nov Saturday |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Charles Simeon Psalm 86 Daniel 7.15-end Revelation 9.13-end
[4-Nov Sunday All S. to Adv Sun | CW* Remembrance Sunday Psalm 95 Daniel 3 Matthew 13.24-30, 36-43
I5-Nov Monday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 71 Daniel 8.1-14 Revelation 10
[6-Nov Tuesday  |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Margaret of Scotland Psalm 67 Daniel 8.15-end Revelation I1.1-14
[7-Nov Wednesday|All S. to Adv Sun |CW Hugh Psalm 73 Daniel 9.1-19 Revelation | 1.15-end
18-Nov Thursday |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Elizabeth of Hungary Psalm 76 Daniel 9.20-end Revelation 12
19-Nov Friday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Hilda Psalm 77 Daniel 10.1-11.1 Revelation 13.1-10
20-Nov Saturday |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Edmund of East Anglia Psalm 78.40-end |Daniel 12 Revelation 13.1I-end
21-Nov Sunday All S. to Adv Sun |CW#* Christ the King Psalm 72 Daniel 5 John 6.1-15

22-Nov Monday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Cecilia Psalm 80 Isaiah 40.1-11 Revelation 14.1-13
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23-Nov Tuesday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Clement Psalm 101 Isaiah 40.12-26 Revelation 14.14-15.end
24-Nov Wednesday|All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 122 Isaiah 40.27-41.7 Revelation 16.1-11
25-Nov Thursday |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Catherine of Alexandria Psalm 133 Isaiah 41.8-20 Revelation 16.12-end
26-Nov Friday All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 146 Isaiah 41.21-42.9 Revelation 17

27-Nov Saturday |All S. to Adv Sun |CW Psalm 150 Isaiah 42.10-17 Revelation 18

28-Nov Sunday Advent CW#* Advent | Psalm 9 Joel 3.9-21 Revelation 14.13 - 15.4
29-Nov Monday Advent CW Thanksgiving for the Work of the Church| Psalm 71 Isaiah 42.18-end Revelation 19

30-Nov Tuesday  |Advent CW#* Andrew Psalm 87 Zechariah 8.20-23 John 1.35-42
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